SFP+PRESS FIT CAGE
(P/N U77-A661M-X071)
(IF ORDER SEPARATELY)
P/N: U77-C661M-X071 SHOWN
LIGHT PIPE KIT
(P/N: U77-1663-2010P)
(IF ORDER SEPARATELY)
PACKAGING:

PLATING  OPTION Y=3:
PACKAGING
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
U77 - C X 6 1 M - X 0 7 1
A
MAR23/10
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
Amphenol Canada Corp.
REF.
SCALE
SIZE
PROJECT
DWG.  NO.
A3
SHEET
P-U77-CX61M-X071
TITLEJ.SI
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN MILLIMETERS
(NO MID G-PINS)
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA APPD
IE APP'D
1 OF 11
EMI,  WITH LIGHT PIPE
TOLERANCES  ARE:
REV.
WITH EXTRA BOTTOM G-FINGER
03554 DWG APP'DCODE IDENT. NO.
  DECIMALS                         ANGLES
1XN SFP+ CAGE SPRING FINGER
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
 1
 0.25
MATERIAL AND FINISH
SEE NOTE 1DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
1234568
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVEDECN/E-R
MAR23/10
OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
DESIGNED
3:2
A
7
    X.X  0.38
X.XX
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE
PROPOSAL
LIGHT PIPE KIT
(IF ORDER SEPARATELY)
(P/N: U77-1463-2010P)
SFP+PRESS FIT CAGE
(P/N U77-A461M-X071)
(IF ORDER SEPARATELY)
P/N: U77-C461M-X071 SHOWN
LIGHT PIPE KIT
(P/N: U77-1263-2010P)
(IF ORDER SEPARATELY)
P/N: U77-C261M-X071 SHOWN
SFP+PRESS FIT CAGE
(P/N U77-A261M-X071)
(IF ORDER SEPARATELY)
(41.90)